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Rangliste 'Eisschnelllauf’

Letzte Aktualisierung: 31. January 2011, 20:04:03 (Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Rang Starthummer Sportler Zeit

1 209 Emanuel Pfister 00:03:00

2 317 Buergi Martin 00:03:03

3 5 Tom 00:03:25

4 321 Andreas Krahenbuhl 00:03:28

5 325 Armari Franco 00:03:29

6 303 Stadler Christian 00:03:29

7 320 Scharer Dominik 00:03:32

8 207 Keller Markus 00:03:33

9 322 Meier Markus 00:03:36
10 214 Zahner Rolf 00:03:45
1 316 Zogg Manuel 00:03:46
12 205 Freiburghaus Roger 00:03:47
13 204 Stieger Sascha 00:03:48
14 1 Claudia 00:03:49
15 8 Maag Stefan 00:03:52
16 323 Messmer Mike 00:03:54
17 219 Hufschmid Walter 00:03:56
18 201 Thomas Mattenberger 00:04:07
19 6 Schwarz Daniel 00:04:09
20 105 Bischof Rebecca 00:04:16
21 306 Sven Bachmann 00:04:16
22 315 Looser Judith 00:04:18
23 309 Oberli Thomas 00:04:19
24 206 Seiler Sven 00:04:19
25 210 Kupfer Raphael 00:04:21
26 208 Muller Jack 00:04:22
27 203 Gyr Thomas 00:04:23
28 202 Luginbuhl Pascal 00:04:24
29 14 Wathrich Urs 00:04:24
30 401 Boni Paul 00:04:26
31 318 Urfer Christoph 00:04:28
32 7 carlos cuenca 00:04:30
33 307 SCHENK/ASTRID 00:04:31
34 16 Feer Benjamin 00:04:39
35 2 Ruegg Walter 00:04:41
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310

326
17
319

311
212
10
101
15
402
312
305
13

301
211
218
308
102
103
313
302
213
324
314

Wolleb Daniela
Radu Eremia
Ineichen Thomas
Stori Jurg

Toni Martinelli
Buschor Patrick
Pusceddu Ramona
Hertach Nils
Kaufmann Stefan
Honegger Barbara
Erzinger Kurt

Jan Zweidler
Marty Andi
Isepponi Claudia
Imhasly Fernando
berni buhler
Seraina Weber
Schmid C

Hanni

Roger Suter
Nadine Marbot
Gabriela Marty
Norbert Meier
Erni Christian
Schmid Manuel
Lydia Steinbach
Egolf Robert
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